
Cl Id Nom Age Licencié TOS P1 Q P1 + Q P2 Q P2 + Q Meilleur P1 Q P1 + Q P2 Q P2 + Q Meilleur Cumul 1 et 2
1 4555 BAPTISTE Dorian 24 ans Oui 39 00:49,139 00:49,139 00:48,066 0,5 00:48,566 00:48,066 00:44,034 00:44,034 00:43,872 00:43,872 00:43,872 01:31,938
2 5281 PIERI Tristan 22 ans Oui 18 00:49,850 00:49,850 00:48,962 00:48,962 00:48,962 00:43,889 00:43,889 00:43,391 00:43,391 00:43,391 01:32,353
3 10038 NOEL DESLANDES Enzo 23 ans 23 00:48,860 00:48,860 00:48,379 00:48,379 00:48,379 00:44,385 00:44,385 00:44,002 00:44,002 00:44,002 01:32,381
4 4649 VIALATTE Quentin 18 ans 44 00:49,106 00:49,106 00:48,390 00:48,390 00:48,390 00:45,095 00:45,095 00:44,172 00:44,172 00:44,172 01:32,562
5 4574 CHAMARD Anthony 25 ans 24 00:48,653 00:48,653 00:49,245 00:49,245 00:48,653 00:44,030 00:44,030 00:45,115 0,5 00:45,615 00:44,030 01:32,683
6 5625 KRASNOBAEV Maxime 24 ans Oui 49 00:48,347 00:48,347 00:48,448 00:48,448 00:48,347 00:44,615 00:44,615 00:44,736 00:44,736 00:44,615 01:32,962
7 5366 RICO Benjamin 21 ans Oui 17 00:49,271 00:49,271 00:48,836 00:48,836 00:48,836 00:44,633 00:44,633 00:44,400 00:44,400 00:44,400 01:33,236
8 5056 JARRAUD Antoine 20 ans 27 00:49,011 00:49,011 00:48,296 00:48,296 00:48,296 00:44,945 00:44,945 00:45,277 00:45,277 00:44,945 01:33,241
9 5539 GHESQUIERE Anthony 25 ans Oui 36 00:49,258 00:49,258 00:48,467 00:48,467 00:48,467 00:44,954 00:44,954 00:44,776 00:44,776 00:44,776 01:33,243
10 4721 MATHIEU Kévin 23 ans Oui 34 00:48,888 00:48,888 00:48,882 00:48,882 00:48,882 00:44,871 00:44,871 00:44,407 00:44,407 00:44,407 01:33,289
11 289 STAHL Leo 19 ans Oui 12 00:49,662 00:49,662 00:49,662 00:49,662 00:49,662 00:44,298 00:44,298 00:43,702 00:43,702 00:43,702 01:33,364
12 10109 LOURENCO Dylan 24 ans 38 00:49,451 00:49,451 00:48,464 00:48,464 00:48,464 00:45,365 00:45,365 00:44,998 00:44,998 00:44,998 01:33,462
13 5236 RIVALLANT Neo 21 ans Oui 21 00:49,361 00:49,361 00:48,747 00:48,747 00:48,747 00:44,798 00:44,798 00:44,737 00:44,737 00:44,737 01:33,484
14 5658 ASCENZI Valentin 24 ans Oui 14 00:49,833 00:49,833 00:50,229 00:50,229 00:49,833 00:43,697 00:43,697 00:43,829 00:43,829 00:43,697 01:33,530
15 50 MERCIER Robin 18 ans Oui 33 00:49,006 00:49,006 00:48,573 00:48,573 00:48,573 00:45,199 00:45,199 00:44,988 00:44,988 00:44,988 01:33,561
16 5022 LOYENET Thomas 23 ans 26 00:49,263 00:49,263 00:48,832 00:48,832 00:48,832 00:46,207 00:46,207 00:44,869 00:44,869 00:44,869 01:33,701
17 1860 PINCHON Tom 20 ans 48 00:48,494 00:48,494 00:49,231 00:49,231 00:48,494 00:45,212 00:45,212 00:45,796 00:45,796 00:45,212 01:33,706
18 5425 COUTURIER Paul 18 ans Oui 13 00:50,052 00:50,052 00:50,750 00:50,750 00:50,052 00:44,299 00:44,299 00:43,763 00:43,763 00:43,763 01:33,815
19 1972 OLLIVIER Pierre 21 ans 42 00:49,334 00:49,334 00:48,561 00:48,561 00:48,561 00:45,598 00:45,598 00:45,266 00:45,266 00:45,266 01:33,827
20 121 STEINMETZ Guillaume 21 ans 25 00:49,350 00:49,350 00:49,125 00:49,125 00:49,125 00:44,712 00:44,712 00:44,993 00:44,993 00:44,712 01:33,837
21 10134 LAURET Antoine 23 ans 46 00:49,306 00:49,306 00:48,726 00:48,726 00:48,726 00:45,525 00:45,525 00:45,125 00:45,125 00:45,125 01:33,851
22 799 DUFOUR Tom 18 ans 9 00:50,366 00:50,366 00:50,249 00:50,249 00:50,249 00:44,071 00:44,071 00:43,643 00:43,643 00:43,643 01:33,892
23 1435 MATERA Maxime 22 ans 50 00:49,854 00:49,854 00:49,188 00:49,188 00:49,188 00:44,736 00:44,736 00:44,724 00:44,724 00:44,724 01:33,912
24 4204 ROGER Valentin 25 ans 37 00:50,373 00:50,373 00:48,935 00:48,935 00:48,935 00:45,894 00:45,894 00:45,036 00:45,036 00:45,036 01:33,971
25 3562 GORENDS Pierre 18 ans 1 00:52,342 00:52,342 00:50,285 00:50,285 00:50,285 00:44,740 00:44,740 00:43,757 00:43,757 00:43,757 01:34,042
26 260 COMMERY Mathys 21 ans 32 00:48,778 00:48,778 00:48,779 00:48,779 00:48,778 00:45,266 00:45,266 00:45,426 00:45,426 00:45,266 01:34,044
27 10138 BRANDY Thirry 25 ans 19 00:49,948 00:49,948 00:49,381 00:49,381 00:49,381 00:45,075 00:45,075 00:44,828 00:44,828 00:44,828 01:34,209
28 10133 CHANG-KUW Loïc 22 ans 40 00:49,242 00:49,242 00:49,030 00:49,030 00:49,030 00:45,323 00:45,323 00:45,187 00:45,187 00:45,187 01:34,217
29 6031 ROCHÉ Arthur 19 ans Oui 41 00:49,658 00:49,658 00:49,180 00:49,180 00:49,180 00:45,354 00:45,354 00:45,062 00:45,062 00:45,062 01:34,242
30 3127 GLOANEC Yoann 25 ans 20 00:50,779 00:50,779 00:50,104 00:50,104 00:50,104 00:44,430 00:44,430 00:44,183 00:44,183 00:44,183 01:34,287
31 4331 GOUESMEL Axel 19 ans Oui 45 00:49,625 00:49,625 00:48,919 00:48,919 00:48,919 00:46,437 00:46,437 00:45,390 00:45,390 00:45,390 01:34,309
32 1110 HENRION Adrien 24 ans 5 00:51,221 00:51,221 00:50,700 00:50,700 00:50,700 00:43,818 00:43,818 00:43,842 00:43,842 00:43,818 01:34,518
33 10008 BOREL Arthur 24 ans Oui 47 00:50,202 00:50,202 00:49,475 00:49,475 00:49,475 00:45,916 00:45,916 00:45,230 00:45,230 00:45,230 01:34,705
34 4577 BRESSON Enzo 21 ans 28 00:49,180 00:49,180 00:48,997 00:48,997 00:48,997 00:46,566 00:46,566 00:45,725 00:45,725 00:45,725 01:34,722
35 5318 MARRY Killian 23 ans Oui 4 00:51,369 00:51,369 00:51,018 00:51,018 00:51,018 00:44,097 00:44,097 00:43,719 00:43,719 00:43,719 01:34,737
36 2387 MONTAY Quentin 24 ans Oui 30 00:49,477 00:49,477 00:48,815 0,5 00:49,315 00:48,815 00:45,972 00:45,972 00:46,287 00:46,287 00:45,972 01:34,787
37 10030 DESLANDES Dorian 20 ans Oui 35 00:50,596 00:50,596 00:50,162 00:50,162 00:50,162 00:44,800 00:44,800 00:44,687 00:44,687 00:44,687 01:34,849
38 1299 ZIMMERMANN Thibaut 22 ans 11 00:50,952 00:50,952 00:50,448 00:50,448 00:50,448 00:45,157 00:45,157 00:44,508 00:44,508 00:44,508 01:34,956
39 253 DI LUCA Flavien 25 ans 15 00:50,586 00:50,586 00:50,565 00:50,565 00:50,565 00:44,587 00:44,587 00:44,593 00:44,593 00:44,587 01:35,152
40 1368 TORRES Sylvain 23 ans 22 00:50,568 00:50,568 00:50,585 00:50,585 00:50,568 00:44,660 00:44,660 00:45,281 00:45,281 00:44,660 01:35,228
41 4280 FROIDEVAUX Tanguy 24 ans 7 00:52,336 00:52,336 00:51,451 00:51,451 00:51,451 00:44,091 00:44,091 00:43,905 00:43,905 00:43,905 01:35,356
42 6054 BERGEL Gabin 19 ans 10 00:51,891 00:51,891 00:50,783 00:50,783 00:50,783 00:45,363 00:45,363 00:44,585 00:44,585 00:44,585 01:35,368
43 4578 BRAYET Antoine 20 ans 6 00:51,375 00:51,375 00:51,354 00:51,354 00:51,354 00:44,355 0,5 00:44,855 00:44,272 00:44,272 00:44,272 01:35,626
44 6242 PERLIN Clement 20 ans Oui 43 00:50,568 00:50,568 00:49,927 00:49,927 00:49,927 00:45,881 0,5 00:46,381 00:46,538 00:46,538 00:45,881 01:35,808
45 10135 BASA Romain 24 ans 3 00:51,626 00:51,626 00:51,348 00:51,348 00:51,348 00:44,461 00:44,461 00:44,605 00:44,605 00:44,461 01:35,809
46 5862 MARCHESINI Clément 22 ans Oui 29 00:49,925 00:49,925 00:49,408 00:49,408 00:49,408 00:47,262 00:47,262 00:46,469 00:46,469 00:46,469 01:35,877
47 2129 BROSSIER Guillaume 22 ans 31 00:50,041 00:50,041 00:50,451 00:50,451 00:50,041 00:46,661 00:46,661 00:46,254 00:46,254 00:46,254 01:36,295
48 10132 WILLIAM Grosset 23 ans 16 00:52,384 00:52,384 00:51,355 00:51,355 00:51,355 00:45,932 00:45,932 00:45,241 00:45,241 00:45,241 01:36,596
49 5005 POURPOINT Thomas 23 ans 8 00:51,993 00:51,993 00:51,548 00:51,548 00:51,548 00:45,480 00:45,480 00:45,100 00:45,100 00:45,100 01:36,648
50 10136 TECHER Mathias 20 ans 2 00:52,114 00:52,114 01:11,702 01:11,702 00:52,114 00:45,177 00:45,177 00:44,715 00:44,715 00:44,715 01:36,829
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Cl Id Nom Age Licencié TOS Cumul 1 et 2
1 4555 BAPTISTE Dorian 24 ans Oui 39 01:31,938
2 5281 PIERI Tristan 22 ans Oui 18 01:32,353
3 10038 NOEL DESLANDES Enzo 23 ans 23 01:32,381
4 4649 VIALATTE Quentin 18 ans 44 01:32,562
5 4574 CHAMARD Anthony 25 ans 24 01:32,683
6 5625 KRASNOBAEV Maxime 24 ans Oui 49 01:32,962
7 5366 RICO Benjamin 21 ans Oui 17 01:33,236
8 5056 JARRAUD Antoine 20 ans 27 01:33,241
9 5539 GHESQUIERE Anthony 25 ans Oui 36 01:33,243

10 4721 MATHIEU Kévin 23 ans Oui 34 01:33,289
11 289 STAHL Leo 19 ans Oui 12 01:33,364
12 10109 LOURENCO Dylan 24 ans 38 01:33,462
13 5236 RIVALLANT Neo 21 ans Oui 21 01:33,484
14 5658 ASCENZI Valentin 24 ans Oui 14 01:33,530
15 50 MERCIER Robin 18 ans Oui 33 01:33,561
16 5022 LOYENET Thomas 23 ans 26 01:33,701
17 1860 PINCHON Tom 20 ans 48 01:33,706
18 5425 COUTURIER Paul 18 ans Oui 13 01:33,815
19 1972 OLLIVIER Pierre 21 ans 42 01:33,827
20 121 STEINMETZ Guillaume 21 ans 25 01:33,837
21 10134 LAURET Antoine 23 ans 46 01:33,851
22 799 DUFOUR Tom 18 ans 9 01:33,892
23 1435 MATERA Maxime 22 ans 50 01:33,912
24 4204 ROGER Valentin 25 ans 37 01:33,971
25 3562 GORENDS Pierre 18 ans 1 01:34,042

Fédération Française du Sport Automobile
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Cl Id Nom Age Licencié TOS P1 Q P1 + Q P2 Q P2 + Q Meilleur
1 5658 ASCENZI Valentin 24 ans Oui 14 01:12,007 01:12,007 01:11,746 01:11,746 01:11,746
2 5056 JARRAUD Antoine 20 ans 27 01:13,547 01:13,547 01:11,830 01:11,830 01:11,830
3 289 STAHL Leo 19 ans Oui 12 01:12,004 01:12,004 01:12,374 01:12,374 01:12,004
4 5625 KRASNOBAEV Maxime 24 ans Oui 49 01:13,511 01:13,511 01:12,260 01:12,260 01:12,260
5 5236 RIVALLANT Neo 21 ans Oui 21 01:12,270 01:12,270 01:12,614 01:12,614 01:12,270
6 4649 VIALATTE Quentin 18 ans 44 01:12,962 01:12,962 01:12,341 01:12,341 01:12,341
7 4555 BAPTISTE Dorian 24 ans Oui 39 01:12,799 01:12,799 01:12,390 01:12,390 01:12,390
8 5539 GHESQUIERE Anthony 25 ans Oui 36 01:12,879 01:12,879 01:12,567 01:12,567 01:12,567
9 1435 MATERA Maxime 22 ans 50 01:12,722 01:12,722 01:12,650 01:12,650 01:12,650

10 5281 PIERI Tristan 22 ans Oui 18 01:13,083 01:13,083 01:12,676 01:12,676 01:12,676
11 1972 OLLIVIER Pierre 21 ans 42 01:12,725 01:12,725 01:13,051 01:13,051 01:12,725
12 4574 CHAMARD Anthony 25 ans 24 01:13,649 0,5 01:14,149 01:12,808 01:12,808 01:12,808
13 5366 RICO Benjamin 21 ans Oui 17 01:13,357 01:13,357 01:13,107 01:13,107 01:13,107
14 121 STEINMETZ Guillaume 21 ans 25 01:14,297 01:14,297 01:13,152 01:13,152 01:13,152
15 5425 COUTURIER Paul 18 ans Oui 13 01:13,790 01:13,790 01:13,192 01:13,192 01:13,192
16 10134 LAURET Antoine 23 ans 46 01:13,249 01:13,249 01:13,847 01:13,847 01:13,249
17 10038 NOEL DESLANDES Enzo 23 ans 23 01:12,896 0,5 01:13,396 01:12,799 0,5 01:13,299 01:13,299
18 5022 LOYENET Thomas 23 ans 26 01:13,678 01:13,678 01:13,392 01:13,392 01:13,392
19 4721 MATHIEU Kévin 23 ans Oui 34 01:14,021 01:14,021 01:13,606 01:13,606 01:13,606
20 10109 LOURENCO Dylan 24 ans 38 01:13,647 01:13,647 01:13,417 0,5 01:13,917 01:13,647
21 1860 PINCHON Tom 20 ans 48 01:13,626 0,5 01:14,126 01:13,469 0,5 01:13,969 01:13,969
22 3562 GORENDS Pierre 18 ans 1 01:14,178 01:14,178 01:14,148 01:14,148 01:14,148
23 4204 ROGER Valentin 25 ans 37 01:15,033 01:15,033 01:14,349 01:14,349 01:14,349
24 799 DUFOUR Tom 18 ans 9 01:14,450 01:14,450 01:14,615 01:14,615 01:14,450
25 50 MERCIER Robin 18 ans Oui 33 01:14,702 2,0 01:16,702 01:13,718 2,0 01:15,718 01:15,718
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PARCOURS 2



Cl Id Nom Age Licencié TOS Cumul 1 et 2
1 5658 ASCENZI Valentin 24 ans Oui 14 01:11,746
2 5056 JARRAUD Antoine 20 ans 27 01:11,830
3 289 STAHL Leo 19 ans Oui 12 01:12,004
4 5625 KRASNOBAEV Maxime 24 ans Oui 49 01:12,260
5 5236 RIVALLANT Neo 21 ans Oui 21 01:12,270
6 4649 VIALATTE Quentin 18 ans 44 01:12,341
7 4555 BAPTISTE Dorian 24 ans Oui 39 01:12,390
8 5539 GHESQUIERE Anthony 25 ans Oui 36 01:12,567
9 1435 MATERA Maxime 22 ans 50 01:12,650
10 1972 OLLIVIER Pierre 21 ans 42 01:12,725
11 4574 CHAMARD Anthony 25 ans 24 01:12,808
12 121 STEINMETZ Guillaume 21 ans 25 01:13,152

Fédération Française du Sport Automobile
Finale Rallye Jeunes 2023 - Le Castellet - Étape 2



Cl Id Nom Age Licencié TOS P1 Q P1 + Q P2 Q P2 + Q Meilleur
1 4649 VIALATTE Quentin 18 ans 44 01:59,400 01:59,400 01:56,717 01:56,717 01:56,717
2 5539 GHESQUIERE Anthony 25 ans Oui 36 02:00,194 02:00,194 01:58,117 01:58,117 01:58,117
3 5625 KRASNOBAEV Maxime 24 ans Oui 49 01:58,646 01:58,646 01:58,192 01:58,192 01:58,192
4 121 STEINMETZ Guillaume 21 ans 25 02:00,643 02:00,643 01:58,342 01:58,342 01:58,342
5 5658 ASCENZI Valentin 24 ans Oui 14 01:58,412 1,0 01:59,412 01:58,026 0,5 01:58,526 01:58,526
6 5056 JARRAUD Antoine 20 ans 27 01:58,878 01:58,878 01:59,569 01:59,569 01:58,878
7 5236 RIVALLANT Neo 21 ans Oui 21 02:00,193 02:00,193 01:59,160 01:59,160 01:59,160
8 4574 CHAMARD Anthony 25 ans 24 02:02,419 1,0 02:03,419 01:59,167 01:59,167 01:59,167
9 1435 MATERA Maxime 22 ans 50 02:01,625 02:01,625 01:59,270 01:59,270 01:59,270

10 289 STAHL Leo 19 ans Oui 12 01:59,728 01:59,728 01:59,539 01:59,539 01:59,539
11 4555 BAPTISTE Dorian 24 ans Oui 39 01:59,633 0,5 02:00,133 01:58,555 1,0 01:59,555 01:59,555
12 1972 OLLIVIER Pierre 21 ans 42 02:00,841 02:00,841 02:00,370 02:00,370 02:00,370

Fédération Française du Sport Automobile
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Cl Id Nom Age Licencié TOS Meilleur Temps
1 4649 VIALATTE Quentin 18 ans 44 01:56,717
2 5539 GHESQUIERE Anthony 25 ans Oui 36 01:58,117
3 5625 KRASNOBAEV Maxime 24 ans Oui 49 01:58,192
4 121 STEINMETZ Guillaume 21 ans 25 01:58,342
5 5658 ASCENZI Valentin 24 ans Oui 14 01:58,526
6 5056 JARRAUD Antoine 20 ans 27 01:58,878
7 5236 RIVALLANT Neo 21 ans Oui 21 01:59,160
8 4574 CHAMARD Anthony 25 ans 24 01:59,167

Fédération Française du Sport Automobile
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Cl Id Nom Age Licencié TOS T1 Q T1 + Q T2 Q T2 + Q Meilleur
1 4649 VIALATTE Quentin 18 ans 6 02:19,454 0,5 02:19,954 02:16,942 0,5 02:17,442 02:17,442
2 5539 GHESQUIERE Anthony 25 ans Oui 3 02:22,760 10,0 02:32,760 02:19,337 0,5 02:19,837 02:19,837
3 5658 ASCENZI Valentin 24 ans Oui 2 02:24,286 02:24,286 02:19,600 0,5 02:20,100 02:20,100
4 5625 KRASNOBAEV Maxime 24 ans Oui 4 02:20,570 02:20,570 02:21,090 0,1 02:21,190 02:20,570
5 5056 JARRAUD Antoine 20 ans 8 02:20,752 0,5 02:21,252 02:20,400 0,5 02:20,900 02:20,900
6 5236 RIVALLANT Néo 21 ans Oui 1 02:21,663 2,0 02:23,663 02:19,137 2,0 02:21,137 02:21,137
7 121 STEINMETZ Guillaume 21 ans 7 02:21,532 0,5 02:22,032 02:21,838 02:21,838 02:21,838
8 4574 CHAMARD Anthony 25 ans 5 02:22,014 3,0 02:25,014 02:22,982 1,0 02:23,982 02:23,982

Quille ou erreur de parcours
Coupure moteur

Fédération Française du Sport Automobile
Finale Rallye Jeunes 2023 - Le Castellet - 12/12/2023 - Parcours 1 - Tours 1/2

PARCOURS 1 - Tour 1&2



Cl Id Nom Age Licencié TOS T3 Q T3 + Q T4 Q T4 + Q Meilleur
1 4649 VIALATTE Quentin 18 ans 6 02:19,595 1,0 02:20,595 02:14,666 02:14,666 02:14,666
2 5056 JARRAUD Antoine 20 ans 8 02:20,541 02:20,541 02:16,771 02:16,771 02:16,771
3 5658 ASCENZI Valentin 24 ans Oui 2 02:17,046 02:17,046 02:44,673 02:44,673 02:17,046
4 5625 KRASNOBAEV Maxime 24 ans Oui 4 02:48,436 02:48,436 02:18,014 02:18,014 02:18,014
5 4574 CHAMARD Anthony 25 ans 5 02:20,027 0,5 02:20,527 02:18,322 0,5 02:18,822 02:18,822
6 5539 GHESQUIERE Anthony 25 ans Oui 3 02:19,640 02:19,640 02:18,217 1,0 02:19,217 02:19,217
7 5236 RIVALLANT Néo 21 ans Oui 1 02:18,486 1,0 02:19,486 02:30,047 2,0 02:32,047 02:19,486
8 121 STEINMETZ Guillaume 21 ans 7 02:20,014 02:20,014 02:20,556 02:20,556 02:20,014

Quille ou erreur de parcours
Coupure moteur

Fédération Française du Sport Automobile
Finale Rallye Jeunes 2023 - Le Castellet - 12/12/2023 - Parcours 1 - Tours 3/4

PARCOURS 1 - Tour 3&4



Cl Id Nom Age Licencié TOS T1 Q T1 + Q T2 Q T2 + Q Meilleur
1 4574 CHAMARD Anthony 25 ans 5 02:15,295 0,5 02:15,795 02:13,445 02:13,445 02:13,445
2 5658 ASCENZI Valentin 24 ans Oui 2 02:16,373 1,5 02:17,873 02:13,237 0,5 02:13,737 02:13,737
3 5539 GHESQUIERE Anthony 25 ans Oui 3 02:17,228 1,0 02:18,228 02:14,101 02:14,101 02:14,101
4 4649 VIALATTE Quentin 18 ans 6 02:14,382 0,5 02:14,882 02:13,961 1,0 02:14,961 02:14,882
5 5056 JARRAUD Antoine 20 ans 8 02:16,000 02:16,000 02:14,809 0,5 02:15,309 02:15,309
6 5625 KRASNOBAEV Maxime 24 ans Oui 4 02:17,121 0,5 02:17,621 02:15,000 0,5 02:15,500 02:15,500

Quille ou erreur de parcours
Coupure moteur

Fédération Française du Sport Automobile
Finale Rallye Jeunes 2023 - Le Castellet - 12/12/2023 - Parcours 2 - Tours 1/2

PARCOURS 2 - Tour 1&2



Cl Id Nom Age Licencié TOS T1 Q T1 + Q T2 Q T2 + Q Meilleur
1 4649 VIALATTE Quentin 18 ans 6 04:04,859 04:04,859 04:03,395 04:03,395 04:03,395
2 5658 ASCENZI Valentin 24 ans Oui 2 04:05,793 04:05,793 04:04,326 0,5 04:04,826 04:04,826
3 5539 GHESQUIERE Anthony 25 ans Oui 3 04:05,759 1,0 04:06,759 04:04,448 0,5 04:04,948 04:04,948
4 4574 CHAMARD Anthony 25 ans 5 04:06,756 0,5 04:07,256 04:09,331 0,5 04:09,831 04:07,256
5 5056 JARRAUD Antoine 20 ans 8 04:07,663 04:07,663 04:10,244 1,0 04:11,244 04:07,663

Quille ou erreur de parcours
Coupure moteur

Fédération Française du Sport Automobile
Finale Rallye Jeunes 2023 - Le Castellet - 12/12/2023 - Parcours 3 - Tours 1/2

PARCOURS 3 - Tour 1&2
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